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RESIDENT NAME APT # HOME # CELL # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Rena Abeles 119  401-474-5328 rabeles555@aol.com 

Aurelia Adams 120  503-730-1286 aurelia1219@gmail.com 

Rosemary Adams 412  317-459-1499 Ro7554@gmail.com 

Robert Allio 550  401-316-4240 rallio@mac.com 

Joyce Anderson 331  520-405-5275 allegria4735@yahoo.com 

Mary Antaya 116 401-270-6010 772-323-9564 donsladybug@aol.com 

Barbara Arciero 230  401-378-1979 arcierob529@gmail.com 

Daureen Aulenbach 118  401-218-2066 daureen3@gmail.com 

Kate Baker 431  713-443-1811 khbkate@gmail.com 

Susan Beck 545  401-323-6735 Susanrbeck623@gmail.com 

Dorothy and Joel Becker 437 401-443-4354 DB: 631-766-4189 
JB: 516-639-1806 

dotgail138@gmail.com 
becker.joel.e@gmail.com 

Patricia Becker 531  608-320-7166 ptbecker@wisc.edu 

Mary Bellhouse 537/541  401-767-7040 bellhouse@providence.edu 

Lalita “Sheila” Bhattacharya 556 401-270-3217 401-749-0639 sheilaslens@gmail.com 

Marcia Bigney 109  401-487-8893 mjbigney@yahoo.com 

Harrison & Arria Bilodeau 334  401-499-3570 harrisonbilodeau@gmail.com 
arriabilodeau@aol.com 

Judy Blackadar 227  401-569-7165 judy.blackadar@gmail.com 

Patricia “Trish” Blicker 107 401-383-3038 401-714-1215 pblicker@me.com 

Sheila Blumstein 308  401-474-2369 sheila_blumstein@brown.edu 

Norman Jay Bolotow 355  401-225-0666 njbolotow@gmail.com 

Paul & Mari Jo Buhle 126/128  PB: 401-654-9381 
MB: 401-332-8515 

paul_buhle@brown.edu 
mari_buhle@brown.edu 

Bill Burchill 533  828-699-2422 weburchill@gmail.com 

Marilyn Cannon 106 401-415-8966 301-518-3430 marilyncannon116@comcast.net 

John Carroll and Midge Gordon 352  JC 978-235-3061 
MG 401-339-2821 

 

Elizabeth “Robin” Caswell 301  401-533-3598 ercaswell@gmail.com 

Elizabeth “Liz” Chace 448  401-447-9865 lizchace37@gmail.com 

Inge Chafee 454  646-673-3655 ingechafee@gmail.com 
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Eleanor Chason 206 401-919-5857 401-450-2846 elsid18@aol.com 

Janet Colby 402 401-270-4818  janetcolby819@gmail.com 

Rosemary Colt 209  401-440-5685 rosemarycolt@gmail.com 

Lavinia Connors 554 401-537-4471 781-488-8771 lavinia.connors@gmail.com 
Robert “Bob” & Arline “Lee” Cookingham 555  RC: 585-506-6786 

LC: 585-315-2698 
RC: cookingham20@gmail.com 
LC: cookingham10@gmail.com 

Marlene Denessen 243  508-896-7790 mollydenes@gmail.com 

Joan Dennen   303-726-8388 joandennen4806@msn.com 

Betsy Dietrich 417 401-331-0897 401-787-5420 bbdwsd@aol.com 

Lorraine “Sandy” Dimeo 304  401-644-3403  

Mary Jean “Mimi” Freeman 552 401-751-0578 401-536-5684 mimimallace@gmail.com 

Patricia Fuller 125 401-831-3145  patom10@cox.net 

Edward “Ned” and Gretchen Gammons 317  NG 401-527-0351 
GG 401-527-0381 

nedgammons@gmail.com 
gretchengam@gmail.com 

Leslie and Thomas Gardner 250  LG 401-339-6720 
TG 401-935-7989 

leslieagardner1@outlook.com 
tegardner38@outlook.com 

Salley Gibney 130  802-558-4776 salleypadg@gmail.com 

Suzanne Gilstein 427  401-301-4205 suzigilstein@gmail.com 

Grace Goldberg 235  401-474-2242 grace@goldpair.com 

Maxine Goldin 105  401-419-4677 mbgoldin@gmail.com 

Diane Goldman 456 401-490-0690  goldmandj22@gmail.com 

Barbara Goldstein 336 401-521-6829 401-524-6812 barbarajgoldstein3@gmail.com 

Dawn Goodman 406  301-325-2896 dawn.goodman6@gmail.com 

Midge Gordon and John Carroll 352  JC 978-235-3061 
MG 401-339-2821 

 

Deborah and David Grant 534  MR 401-924-1675 
MRS 401-924-0305 

dgrantnewport@gmail.com 
debgrantnewport@gmail.com 

June Groden 449 401-414-7246 401-378-0334 jgroden1976@aol.com 

Louis Hafken 418    

Joan Halpert 420 401-270-0869 401-225-2019 joan.robih@gmail.com 

Sheila Harvey 330  860-918-3139 shemonagharvey@gmail.com 
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Lyn & Brian Hayden 530  MR 401-256-3938             
MRS 401-654-6754 

Brian_hayden@brown.edu 
Lynden129@gmail.com 

Stella Herzog 401  401-714-4619 sherz1@cox.net 

Peter Higgins 219  202-438-6611 PeterTHiggins@me.com 

Hazel Hollmann 345 401-831-2012  hazelholl25@gmail.com 

Margaret “Meg” Howland 112  508-208-9460 margarethowland@icloud.com 

Dan Hurley 226  401-644-9591 dth71447@gmail.com 

Paula Izeman 217  401-835-4381 pizeman@gmail.com 

Iris Jacobs 343 401-533-9892 781-724-7485 kol.miriam@gmail.com 

Marjorie Jaffe 303 401-273-7971 401-225-8044 marjoriejaffe@icloud.com 

Arnold Kaufman 252  401-261-5550 arnoldneil@aol.com 

Helene Kanefsky 212 401-861-6401 774-285-1486 kanefsky@cox.net 

Hai-Lanne Kang 248 401-274-2044 401-339-8860 hailanne.kang@gmail.com 

Michelina Kelly 254 401-533-9555  jimlina@yahoo.com 

Dieter Klein and Jacqueline Rice-Klein 350 401-563-3928  jriceklein@gmail.com 
dklein@wpi.edu 

                    Elizabeth Kress 318  860-670-4026 emkress408@gmail.com 

Rajee Krishnan 549 401-414-7398  rajeekrishnan@hotmail.com 

Robert and Cornelia “Neel” Lanou 430 401-331-9222 401-954-6309 lanou@hep.brown.edu 
neelylanou@earthlink.net 

Vivienne Lasky 245  401-559-1460 vlasky272@gmail.com 

Terry Lassar 223  314-250-9740 terrylassar@gmail.com 

Ina Lazarus 224  401-632-6857 grandinie99@gmail.com 

Laszlo and Silvia Leb 326 401-654-5141 LL 508-868-5212 
SL 508-868-2903 

leblaszlo20@gmail.com 
silvia.leb2@gmail.com 

Soon Yung “Theresa” Lee 433 401-383-7564 401-440-2001 tsylee2010@gmail.com 

Kay Lisle 408 401-490-0937 KL 401-486-4141 kandpl3@gmail.com 

Rosie Litchman 129  401-749-3858 rosielitchman@gmail.com 

Jay MacCubbin 256  401-601-1256 sue_jay@verizon.net 

Ed & Inge Maggiacomo 436  EM: 401-263-1450 
IM:401-215-0775 

elm1000ri@gmail.com 
omaingeborg@verizon.net 

Henry Majewski 228 401-480-4332 401-274-8291 henry_majewski@brown.edu 

mailto:Brian_hayden@brown.edu
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Priscilla Martin 102  401-871-6831 priscillamrtn@yahoo.com 

Carol Masalsky 216 401-537-7922 617-922-1496 csmasalsky@aol.com 

Anne & Brem Mayer 203  AM: 843-707-6600 
BM: 843-441-2065 

wbremm123@gmail.com 

Margaret McCarthy 211 401-270-6313 832-477-0736  

Arnold Meardon 229 401-563-7106  arnold.meardon@gmail.com 

Heidi Keller Moon 419  401-529-9228 heidiekm@gmail.com 

Theodore “Ted” Morse 117  617-543-7237 theodore_morse@brown.edu 

Debbie Mulcare 536  401-374-0898 mulcared@yahoo.com 

Dugald Munro 208  401-529-9283 dugmunro@gmail.com 

Sue Morin 411  617-869-2474 morinsue@yahoo.com 

Nancy Nadeau 316  401-447-6310 nancy.ann.nadeau@gmail.com 

Thomas & Karen Natal 218  TN: 401-323-1569 
KN: 401-316-8977 

trnatnp@aol.com 
kfn10@aol.com 

Carolyn Needleman 309  401-447-3951 carolyn.needleman@cox.net 

Judith “Nicky” Nichtern 319  212-481-9678 nickynichtern@gmail.com 

Joan O’Brien 237  774-297-9568 jdob38@gmail.com 

Hilary Orbach 101 401-563-7484 917-861-9927 hilaryorbach@gmail.com 

Ann Patton 202  860-318-5355 annbpatton@gmail.com 

John “Jack” Partridge 337 401-621-9835 401-529-7459 jackpartridge401@gmail.com 

Nancy Phillips & Richard Rudert   NP 401-595-3270 
RR 401-322-2059 

Rickerpark1@gmail.com 
jrichrri@gmail.com 

Linda Piedra 103  401-441-7618 llpiedra@outlook.com 

Glenn & Nancy Ramsey 356  401-480-2309 glennramsey7132@gmail.com 

Maxine Richman 405 401-433-3362 401-480-8665 maxinerichman@msn.com 

Carolyn Roberts 302  520-548-3835 ccrpvd@gmail.com 

Virginia “Dinny” Roberts 255  617-429-6363 din@comcast.net 

Harriet Rosen 320  646-260-2531 harrietrosen100@gmail.com 

Bob & Anne Rothenberg 455  401-787-8006 rothenbergab@gmail.com 

Lowell Rubin 323 401-274-6511 401-965-4201 lowell_rubin@brown.edu 

Richard Rudert & Nancy Phillips   RR 401-322-2059      
NP 401-595-3270 

jrichrri@gmail.com 
rickerpark1@gmail.com 
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Barbara Flinker Ruttenberg 543 401-861-0457  gammyflink@gmail.com 

Leni Salkind 335  785-505-0851 lenisalkind@me.com 

Dutch Schmidhauser 207 401-414-7922   

Laura Schuldt 435 401-563-8460 401-318-5647 lschuldt1993@gmail.com 

Terry Seligmann 311  479-871-8255 lrwlady@gmail.com 

Jan Shapin & Anthony Stapleton 354 401-537-7273  jshapin2@gmail.com 
staplto@gmail.com 

Lester Shapiro 553  202-253-7212  lestershapiro21@gmail.com 

Richard and Trudy Sharpe 310  RS: 702-526-8317 
TS: 702-525-8126 

trusharpe@aol.com 
rssharpe@aol.com 

Betsy Shea-Taylor 450  401-543-5103 betsyshea414@gmail.com 

Arthur & Barbara Sheer 452  MR 646-808-5805  
MRS 201-954-3668  

Ahsheer1942@gmail.com 
B_sheer@hotmail.com 

Mary Shepard 434 401-563-7099 401-864-1837 MShepardRI@icloud.com 

Jane Skeffington 210 401-274-8888   

Howard & Bernice Stone 233 401-431-0479 HS 401-447-6721 
BS 401-447-0516 

HS: fressenius1@gmail.com 
BS: fressen.fr@verizon.net 

Sheldon & Joanne Summer 241  SS 401-965-0669 
JS 401-743-3448 

shellysummer@gmail.com 
jysumm@gmail.com 

Marjorie Sundlun  333 401-274-2992 401-524-1693 marjoriesundlun@me.com 

Alex and Zina Talis 429  AT: 650-554-8228 
ZT: 650-576-5177 

al_talis@hotmail.com 

Nancy Thompson 443  401-266-0119 nancymcdthompson@gmail.com 

Joy Tindall 424  908-625-6500 jtriplelutz28@gmail.com 

Robert and Maurine Tobin 307  207-801-8867 rwtobin36@gmail.com 
mmtobin38@gmail.com 

Joy Twelves 108  401-323-8213 joytwelves@gmail.com 

Barbara Uziel 253  203-733-5816 topfuziel@aol.com 

Ellen and Gonzalo Verdugo 231  MR 781-820-7374 
MRS781-254-0530 

ggverdugo@gmail.com 
ellensown@gmail.com 

Henriette Walker 124 401-808-6499 401-541-5314 ammsdirector@yahoo.com 

Sheila Wertheimer 110  860-867-6863 Sheila.wertheimer@gmail.com 

mailto:Ahsheer1942@gmail.com
mailto:ggverdugo@gmail.com
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John Winkleman 453 401-280-1917 401-241-2904 jackfcas@gmail.com 

Gordon and Louise Wood 407 401-861-6643  gordon_wood@brown.edu 
louisegwood56@gmail.com 

Alice Zucker 222  774-991-4071 zucker326@gmail.com 
 

 


